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The menu of Varanda from London includes 16 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about
£7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Varanda:
great evening, nice eating and cheap. was something cold so that we were given to cover that was big! only on
the bottom, no allergy information on the menu and | was not asked if | had an allergy - | am anaphylaxic apart
from that, the great was great! read more. In pleasant weather you can even have something in the outdoor area.
Anticipate the varied, fine Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers),
They also present nice South American meals to you in the menu. Moreover, there are tasty American dishes,
such as burgers and grilled meat.
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Yaranda MYenu

Salads

TACOS

Bar Snacks

BELAZU OLIVE MIX

BELAZU SEA SALT MIGONETEE
PEPPER ALMONDS

Side dishes

™. FRIES

“é‘; SWEET POTATO FRIES
s OREGANO HERBED

FRIES

£3

£4

£3
£4

£3

TOTOPAS GUAC

BROCCOLI, RED PEPPER, AND
WALNUT SALAD

Food Menu

BEEF TINGA TACO X 3

PORK PIBIL TACO X 3

FISH/INO FISH TACO X 3
CRACKLE GUAC TACO X 3
BLACK BEAN TACO X 3

CHICKEN WINGS MEXICANA
KID’S SIMPLE CHICKEN TACO X 2

KID’S VEGAN FISH FINGER (MOVING
MOUNTAINS) FRIES

£12
£11
£12

£8
£10
£10

£5

£5
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 17:00 -23:30
Friday 15:00 -01:30
Saturday 12:00 -01:45
Sunday 13:00 -19:00



https://menulist.menu/

